
Cycle Tour 
Companies 
Offering Trade Commission

Image courtesy of bennettandslater.co.nz



www.nzcycletrail.com/tradeThe New Zealand Cycle Trail   |   Companies Offering Trade Commissions Version 1.0

This list of cycle tour companies 
in New Zealand has been 
prepared by The New Zealand 
Cycle Trail Inc.  

Companies Offering Trade Commissions on Cycling Experiences
Name Website Email Half and One Day Tours Multi-Day Tours Qualmark
National Partners of the New Zealand Cycle Trail Inc.
Adventure South https://www.adventuresouth.co.nz/ info@adventuresouth.co.nz Yes Yes
Heritage Hotels https://www.heritagehotels.co.nz/ res@heritagehotels.co.nz Yes

Holiday Parks New Zealand https://www.holidayparks.co.nz/ info@holidayparks.co.nz 

Once Upon a Trip https://www.onceuponatripnz.com/ info@onceuponatripnz.com Yes

The Great Journeys of New Zealand https://www.greatjourneysofnz.co.nz/ derek.batchelor-cook@kiwirail.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Multiple Trails Companies
Flying Kiwi https://www.flyingkiwi.com/ info@flyingkiwi.com Yes Yes
Natural High http://www.naturalhigh.co.nz/ info@naturalhigh.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
Pure Trails https://puretrailsnewzealand.co.nz/ info@puretrailsnewzealand.co.nz/ Yes Yes
Tuatara Tours https://www.tuataratours.co.nz/ info@tuataratours.co.nz Yes Yes

North Island
Twin Coast Cycle Trail (Pou
Herenga Tai)
Top Trail Hire & Tours https://toptrail.co.nz/ info@toptrail.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Northland Experiences https://www.northlandexperiences.co.nz/ hello@northlandexperiences.co.nz Yes
Paihia Mountain Bikes https://paihiamountainbikes.co.nz/ info@paihiamountainbikes.co.nz/ Yes Yes Yes

Hauraki Rail Trail
Adventure Capital www.adventurecapital.nz info@adventurecapital.nz Yes Yes Yes
Pedal Tours https://www.pedaltours.com/ info@pedaltours.com Yes

Waikato River Trails

Lake District Adventures https://www.lakedistrictadventures.co.nz/ info@lakedistrictadventures.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
Waikato River Trails Trust https://www.waikatorivertrails.co.nz/ info@waikatorivertrails.co.nz Yes Yes

Motu Trails
Cycle Gisborne https://www.cyclegisborne.com/ info@cyclegisborne.com Yes Yes
Motu Cycle Trails https://www.motucycletrails.com/ info@motucycletrails.com Yes Yes
Mighty Motu Bike Tours https://www.mightymotu.co.nz/tours mightymotunz@gmail.com Yes Yes
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Te Ara Ahi Cycle Trail

Mountain Bike Rotorua https://www.mtbrotorua.co.nz/ ride@mtbrotorua.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

The Timber Trail

Epic Cycle Adventures https://www.thetimbertrail.nz/ info@timbertrail.nz Yes Yes

Pa Harakeke http://www.paharakeke.co.nz/ edwina.teaho@maraeroac.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Timber Trail Lodge https://www.timbertraillodge.co.nz/ stay@timbertraillodge.co.nz Yes Yes

Tread Routes https://www.treadroutes.co.nz/ ride@treadroutes.co.nz Yes Yes

Great Lake Trail

Adventure Shuttles https://www.adventureshuttles.co.nz/ info@adventureshuttles.co.nz Yes Yes

Chris Jolly Outdoors https://chrisjolly.co.nz/ bookings@chrisjolly.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Four B https://www.fourb.nz/ info@fourb.co.nz Yes Yes

Tread Routes https://www.treadroutes.co.nz/ ride@treadroutes.co.nz Yes Yes

Mountains to Sea

Bridge to Nowhere Lodge and Tours https://bridgetonowhere.co.nz/ info@bridgetonowhere.co.nz Yes Yes

Mountain Bike Station https://www.mountainbikestation.co.nz/ info@mountainbikestation.co.nz Yes Yes

Whanganui River Adventures https://www.whanganuiriveradventures.co.nz/ info@whanganuiriveradventures.co.nz/ Yes Yes

Hawke's Bay Trails

Bike About Tours http://bikeabouttours.co.nz/ leedes@xtra.co.nz Yes Yes

Takaro Trails https://www.takarotrails.co.nz/ info@takarotrails.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Remutaka Cycle Trail 

Cycle Remutaka http://remutakacycletrail.co.nz/ remutaka@everyonesadventure.co.nz Yes Yes

Green Jersey Explorer Tours https://greenjersey.co.nz/ tours@greenjersey.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
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South Island

Name Website Email Half and One Day Tours Multi-Day Tours Qualmark

Queen Charlotte Track

Beachcomber Cruises http://www.beachcombercruises.co.nz/ office@mailboat.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Marlborough Sounds Adventure Company http://www.marlboroughsounds.co.nz/ adventure@marlboroughsounds.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Wilderness Guides https://www.wildernessguidesnz.com/ info@www.wildernessguidesnz.com Yes Yes Yes

Dun Mountain Trail

Kiwi Journeys https://kiwijourneys.co.nz/ info@kiwijourneys.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Gravity Nelson https://gravitynelson.co.nz/ info@gravitynelson.co.nz Yes Yes

Nelson Cycle Hire & Tours https://nelsoncyclehire.co.nz/ info@nelsoncyclehire.co.nz Yes Yes

Wheelie Fantastic Cycle Tours https://www.wheeliefantastic.co.nz/ info@wheeliefantastic.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Tasman's Great Taste Trail

Adventure South https://www.adventuresouth.co.nz/ info@adventuresouth.co.nz Yes Yes

Kiwi Journeys https://kiwijourneys.co.nz/ info@kiwijourneys.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Molesworth High Country Tours https://www.molesworthtours.co.nz/ info@molesworthtours.co.nz Yes

Nelson Cycle Hire & Tours https://nelsoncyclehire.co.nz/ info@nelsoncyclehire.co.nz Yes Yes

The Gentle Cycling Company https://www.gentlecycling.co.nz/ info@gentlecycling.co.nz Yes Yes

Wheelie Fantastic Cycle Tours https://www.wheeliefantastic.co.nz/ info@wheeliefantastic.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

The Old Ghost Road

Adventure South https://www.adventuresouth.co.nz/ info@adventuresouth.co.nz Yes Yes

Heli Charter Karamea http://www.helicharterkaramea.com/ Office@karameahelicharter.co.nz Yes Yes

Helibike Nelson https://www.helibikenelson.co.nz/ info@helibikenelson.co.nz Yes Yes

West Coast Wilderness Trail

Adventure South https://www.adventuresouth.co.nz/ info@adventuresouth.co.nz Yes Yes

Cycle Journeys https://cyclejourneys.co.nz/ a2o@cyclejourneys.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Kiwi Journeys https://kiwijourneys.co.nz/ info@kiwijourneys.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Pure Trails NZ https://puretrailsnewzealand.co.nz/ info@puretrailsnewzealand.co.nz/ Yes Yes

St James Cycle Trail

Adventure South https://www.adventuresouth.co.nz/ info@adventuresouth.co.nz Yes Yes

Hanmer Springs Adventure Centre http://www.hanmeradventure.co.nz/ info@hanmeradventure.co.nz Yes Yes
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Alps 2 Ocean Cycle Trail
Adventure South https://www.adventuresouth.co.nz/ info@adventuresouth.co.nz Yes Yes
Bike It Now! https://www.bikeitnow.co.nz/ info@bikeitnow.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
Cycle Journeys https://cyclejourneys.co.nz/ a2o@cyclejourneys.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
Pure Trails NZ https://puretrailsnewzealand.co.nz/ info@puretrailsnewzealand.co.nz/ Yes Yes
Trail Journeys http://www.trailjourneys.co.nz/ info@trailjourneys.co.nz Yes Yes
Vertical Ventures http://verticalventures.co.nz/ vertventures@gmail.com Yes Yes

The Queenstown Trail
Around the Basin Bike Tours https://www.aroundthebasin.co.nz/ info@aroundthebasin.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
Better By Bike https://betterbybike.co.nz/ info@betterbybike.co.nz Yes Yes
Fork and Pedal www.forkandpedal.co.nz kate@forkandpedal.co.nz Yes
Pure Trails NZ https://puretrailsnewzealand.co.nz/ info@puretrailsnewzealand.co.nz/ Yes Yes
Vertigo Bikes http://vertigobikes.co.nz/ info@vertigobikes.co.nz Yes Yes

Otago Central Rail Trail
Adventure South https://www.adventuresouth.co.nz/ info@adventuresouth.co.nz Yes Yes
Bike It Now! https://www.bikeitnow.co.nz/ info@bikeitnow.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
Cycle Surgery https://www.cyclesurgery.co.nz/ info@cyclesurgery.nz Yes Yes Yes
Luxury Rail Trail Tours https://luxuryrailtrailtours.co.nz/ enquiries@luxuryrailtrailtours.co.nz Yes
Off The Rails https://www.offtherails.co.nz/ info@offtherails.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
Pure Trails NZ https://puretrailsnewzealand.co.nz/ info@puretrailsnewzealand.co.nz/ Yes Yes
Shebikeshebikes https://shebikeshebikes.co.nz/ bookings@shebikeshebikes.co.nz Yes Yes
Trail Journeys http://www.trailjourneys.co.nz/ info@trailjourneys.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Roxburgh Gorge Trail
Bike It Now! https://www.bikeitnow.co.nz/ info@bikeitnow.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
Shebikeshebikes https://shebikeshebikes.co.nz/ bookings@shebikeshebikes.co.nz Yes Yes
Trail Journeys http://www.trailjourneys.co.nz/ info@trailjourneys.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
Cycle Surgery https://www.cyclesurgery.co.nz/ info@cyclesurgery.nz Yes Yes Yes

Clutha Gold Trail
Bike It Now! https://www.bikeitnow.co.nz/ info@bikeitnow.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
Shebikeshebikes https://shebikeshebikes.co.nz/ bookings@shebikeshebikes.co.nz Yes Yes
Trail Journeys http://www.trailjourneys.co.nz/ info@trailjourneys.co.nz Yes Yes Yes
Cycle Surgery https://www.cyclesurgery.co.nz/ hire@cyclesurgery.co.nz Yes Yes Yes

Around the Mountains
Adventure South https://www.adventuresouth.co.nz/ info@adventuresouth.co.nz Yes Yes

Around the Mountains Cycle Trail Ltd http://www.aroundthemountains.co.nz/ info@aroundthemountains.co.nz Yes Yes
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Contact 
Us

Craig Wilson

craig@qualitytourism.co.nz

+ 64 (0)27 241 0549


